
Murrow 3-A

Start 8-16-17
2 soil 2 Finish 8-17-17
3 clay/gravel 5

99 lime 104
164 shale 268
27 lime 295
57 shale 352
29 lime 381
41 shale 422

set 20’ of  7” w/5sxs 
Ran 684’ 2 ⅞                                     
cemented to surface 62 sxs

21 lime 443
7 shale 450
7 lime 457

95 shale 552
2 lime 554

84 shale 638
6 sands shale 644 odor

10 oil sand 654 good show
4 dk sand 658 show

32 shale 690 TD
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